
Bernardo Fräser-Spannzangenfutter-Set ER25, MK 3, 10-tlg. Spannmittel
für Werkzeuge
[B26-1003A]

246,00€
241,00€

Symbolfoto

Technische Daten:

    

Kegel

  

Spannbereich

  

Spannzangen

  

Typ
  

MK 3

  

3 - 16

  

9 Stk.

  

ER25

 

Beschreibung:

Spannzangen:

3 mm
4 mm
5 mm
6 mm
8 mm
10 mm
12 mm
14 mm
16 mm
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